: Conmmmﬂm
Advice for giving credit to contractorw/suppliers.
SL. No. — site bills Date - site bills
: \\31; Register L0 LOLL .
LLL QIR
Name of Contractor
Nat G Snn:anj
A data lalposlc
SIL V‘ﬂhlﬂ-tlbbckm. Qty. Rate Units | Amount Contractors
No. Hil 20
Lo laleenn) | 50) i s £ AL
o A Ok kg I8
3- ‘{\(,:ﬂmnlt
4. i A8 j[mlrpnb
5. OAH0LTn R,
8. e 1
3 S
10.
i Total, oW
Bill required FYES 0 NO. GST bill required umas JINO.
Mesgurement B‘qunn'ed/ 7 Measurement & ,Erﬁloeed
i 4 i cstimate sheet: 0O Not enclosed
estimate sheet: 0 Not reguired : .
PO/WO no. v PO :
» i mewww
Appraved by Praject Approved by Design £
7 . .
Date: ou[Py [/ | Date =
: - | sign: o oo iig Iabons S, bills
Sign: - r—
2 ’(bb[:zmvmammznkﬁmmhf. o mossremens shects

. u -~ fill NA.
ﬁb&dﬁmﬂydﬂma.w&mmgﬂdﬂe fill

are 20t reguired for tarnkey jobs where guideline rates arc clonrly given.



ESTIMATE SHEET

~
|

Company Name: 'MRMallapur LLP
Project: | Gulmohar Residency.
Work Description: |B-block External painting
Contractor Name: |G Sunitha
Prepared By Srinivas N
Date: 11-04-2022
S No. Item Head 1 Description

1

B-block |Balcony And Utility

Flat Nos 305,307,308,401,402,404,405,407,40

|
,
|
|
_
,
|
|
8|
,
ﬂ
*
”
#
#
|
|




e S SN N | # | !
Compamy Name:  MRMallapur LLP RSO R L Approved by: | Ramprasad
\ Proect.  |Gulmohar Residency. e T ] g
«S:.r Description: d~w.EOo_n Balcony and Utility painting = 3 = A | G
Contractor Name: |G Sunitha ) VR r-.ﬂ o TR R |
Prepared By Srinivas N T T o
| Date: 11-04-2022 “ rJTi T e, ST
| ; A B €C | D [E=faEGD|
S No. Item Head Item Description Length Width Height | Nos | Quantiy Units
1/B Block Birla Putty Work Walls 75 1 9.5| 2| 142 5/sft
Balcony Ceiling 10.66 ¥ 1 1 74.62/Sft
Flat No 101 Near French Window 1.33 1 9.5| 2| 25.27/sft
0.33 10.66 1] 2 7.04 'Sft
283 10.5 1 29.715stt
Outer Beam 2 10.66 1 21.32/sft
Below Balcony Railing 0.5 10.66 1] 5.33;sft
Utility East and West Walls 8 1 5| 104 Sft
45 29.25/sft
45 29.25/sft
Door Deduction 25 -7.5/stt
Beam Bottoms 7.83 2.58 |Sft
4.5 297 st
Ceiling 7.83 , 35.235/sft
# 502 Wmn
é
| |




Bill for Labour Charges

G Sunitha.
Hyderabad.
Date: 28.03.22
In favor of: MRMallapurLLP’
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
Type of Work: Painting work done at B-block
Towards: Allowance for Labour Charges.
f SNo. | Description Amount
|- ¥ Brief description of work done: Towards Balcony
Rs. 21,216/-

' : Putty painting work done in B-block Flat nos

[
| 305,307,308,401,402,404,405,407.408
Total Amount = 53042 /-

Work done from date : 21.02.22 to 27.03{22

|

| sty

Amount in words: Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred and Six Rupees Only.

\'\DC
Sign: . CX\ Q;C

.



Bill for Equipment Allowance

G Sunitha
Hyderabad

Date: 11.04.22

MRMallapurl.L.P

In favor of:
Gulmohar Residency

Project / Site:

Location: Mallapur
L'ype of Work: Painting work done at B-block
Towards: Allowance for Equipment.
| Sha. | . Desoription . . - __Amount
L Brief description of work done: Towards Balcony
Rs. 21,216/-

|

Putty painting work done in B-block Flat nos
305,307,308,401 ,402,404,405,407,408

Total Amount = 53042 /-
Work done from date : 21.02.22 to 27.03.22

Amount in words: Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred and Six Rupees Only.

S\
/J



Allowance for Consu mables

G Sunitha
Hyderabad
Date: 11.04.22
In favor of: MRMallapurLLLP
Project / Site: Gulmohar Residency
Location: Mallapur
TI'ype of Work: Painting work done at B-block
Towards: Allowance for Consumables.
|_SNo. | Description Amount |

¥ Brief description of work done: Towards Balcony
Putty painting work done in B-block Flat nos Rs.10608/-
305,307,308,401,402,404,405,407,408
Total Amount = 53042 /-
’4 Work done from date : 21.02.22 to 27.03.22
!‘l
A

Amount in words: Ten Thousand Six Hundred and Eight Rupees Only.




